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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Betsy C raw ford1107
Corning

9.550 9.450 9.5509.600 38.150
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lilith Be rgeron1111
Fremont F ly ers

9.600 9.400 9.3009.450 37.750
1 3 2 2 2 

2 

Jenna  Dahl1112
Fremont F ly ers

9.450 9.100 9.2009.100 36.850
3 7T 5 3T 3 

3 

Cora  M orfitt1105
Cedar Va lley

9.300 9.200 9.2009.000 36.700
7T 4 6T 3T 4 

4 

Ellie  Englem an1145
RISE

9.300 9.650 8.9508.600 36.500
7T 1 11T 10 5 

5 

S te lla  V o lpi1117
Fremont F ly ers

9.350 8.600 9.0009.250 36.200
5T 14 4 8T 6 

6 

Kinlee  Burt1102
Cedar Va lley

9.350 9.150 8.6509.000 36.150
5T 5T 6T 12 7 

7 

Ca lii Rody1139
OGA

9.150 8.900 9.0008.800 35.850
9T 11* 9T 8T 8T

8T

Jules  F rey1147
RISE

9.000 8.900 9.0508.900 35.850
11 11* 8 6T 8T

8T

Eve lyn Koehle r1134
OGA

9.400 9.100 8.2008.800 35.500
4 7T 9T 14 10 

10 

Cor inne  Roth1125
In Motion

8.000 9.000 9.0509.300 35.350
14T 10 3 6T 11 

11 

Lauryn Bintz1120
In Motion

9.150 9.150 8.7508.000 35.050
9T 5T 15 11 12 

12 

Kam br ie  M idthun1152
RISE

8.700 8.750 8.0008.600 34.050
13 13 11T 15 13 

13 

S ca r le tt Lana la1151
RISE

8.800 7.300 9.2008.550 33.850
12 15 13 3T 14 

14 

Rylie  M aeder1109
Corning

8.000 9.100 8.4008.300 33.800
14T 7T 14 13 15 

15 
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